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Subject Country University Erasmus ID code Cycle 

     

Biology Belgium University Gent B GENT01 1,2 

Biology Finland University of Helsinki SF HELSINK01 1 

Biology France University Montpellier 2 F MONTPEL02 2 

Biology France University Paul Sabatier Toulouse III F TOULOUSE03 2 

Biology Germany University Trier D TRIER01 2 

Biology Ireland University College Cork IRLCORK01 1,2 

Biology Italy University of Milan I MILANO01 2 

Biology Norway University of Bergen N Bergen01 1,2 

     

Biochemistry Belgium University Gent B GENT01 1,2 

Biochemistry Finland Abo Akademi University, Turku SF TURKU02 2 

Biochemistry Italy University of Milan I MILANO01 2 

Biochemistry Italy University of Torino I TORINO01 1,2 

Biochemistry Portugal University of Beira Interor, Covilhã P COVILHA01 1,2 

     

Chemistry Belgium University Gent B GENT01 1,2 

Chemistry Czech Rep Inst. Of Chemical Technology, Prague CZ PRAHA01 1,2 

Chemistry Finland Universityof Oulu SF OULU01 1,2 

Chemistry France ENS Chimie Clermont-Ferrand F AUBIERE03 1, 2 

Chemistry Germany Technische Universität Berlin D BERLIN02 1 

Chemistry Germany Technische Universität Chemnitz D CHEMNIT01 1 

Chemistry Germany Technische Universität München D MUNCHEN02 1,2 

Chemistry Germany University Erlangen-Nürnberg D Erlange01 1,2 

Chemistry Greece University of Crete G KRITIS01 1 

Chemistry Italy U. degli Studi di Salerno I SALERNO01 1,2 

Chemistry Italy University of Bologna I BOLOGNA01 1,2 

Chemistry Sweden Chalmers University Gøteborg S GOTEBORG02 2 

Chemistry Sweden Lund University S LUND01 1,2 

Chemistry Switzerland University Bern CH-BERN01 1,2 

Chemistry Turkey Atatürk University TR ERZURUM01 1,2 

Chemistry Turkey Bilkent University TR ANKARA07 1 

Chemistry UK University of Glasgow UK GLASGOW01 1,2 

     

Computing Sciences Czech Rep Czech Technical University in Prague CZ PRAHA10 1,2 

Computing Sciences Denmark University of Copenhagen DK KOBENHA01 1,2 

Computing Sciences France University Paul Sabatier Toulouse III F TOULOUSE03 2 

Computing Sciences Germany Ludwigs-Maximillians-University, München D MUNCHEN01 1,2 

Computing Sciences Germany Technische Universität München D MUNCHEN02 1,2 

Computing Sciences Germany University Augsburg D AUGSBURG01 1,2 

Computing Sciences Poland Politechnika Krakowska, Krakow PL KRAKOW03 1,2 

Computing Sciences Poland University Jagiellonski, Krakow PL KRAKOW01 1,2 

Computing Sciences Portugal University of Lisboa, Techn Univ. P LISBOA04=109 2 

Computing Sciences Portugal University of Minho, Braga P BRAGA01 1,2 

Computing Sciences Romania University Politechnica di Bucuresti RO BUCURES11 2 

Computing Sciences Slovakia University of SS Cyril and Methodius,Trnave SK TRNAVA02 1 

Computing Sciences Slovenia University of Ljubljana SI LJUBLJANA 1,2 

Computing Sciences Spain University of Madrid E MADRID04 1,2 



Computing Sciences Sweden Chalmers University Gøteborg S GOTEBORG02 2 

Computing Sciences Sweden Lund University S LUND01 1,2 

Computing Sciences Sweden Uppsala University S UPPSALA01 1,2 

Computing Sciences Turkey Bogazici University, Istanbul TR ISTANBU01 1,2 

Computing Sciences Estonia Tallinn University EE TALLINN05 1,2 

     

Mathematics Denmark Aarhus University DK ARHUS01 1,2 

Mathematics Finland University of Helsinki SF HELSINK01 1,2 

Mathematics France University of Lorraine F_NANCY43 1,2 

Mathematics France University Paul Sabatier Toulouse III F TOULOUSE03 1,2 

Mathematics France University Pierre et Marie Curie F PARIS06 1,2 

Mathematics Germany Ludwigs-Maximillians-University, München D MUNCHEN01 1,2 

Mathematics Germany Technische Universität München D MUNCHEN02 2 

Mathematics Germany University Augsburg D AUGSBURG01 1,2 

Mathematics Italy Sapienza University of Rome I ROMA01 1,2 

Mathematics Italy University of Trento I TRENTO01 1,2 

Mathematics Norway University of Bergen N Bergen01 1 

Mathematics Slovakia University of SS Cyril and Methodius,Trnave SK TRNAVA02 1 

Mathematics Spain University Pais Vasco/Euskal Herr. E BILBAO01 1,2 

Mathematics Sweden Lund University S LUND01 1,2 

Mathematics Sweden Uppsala University S UPPSALA01 1,2 

Mathematics Switzerland University Zürich CH-ZURICH01 1 

     

Natural Sciences Sweden Uppsala University S UPPSALA01 1,2 

     

Pharmacy Belgium University Gent B GENT01 2 

Pharmacy Denmark University of Copenhagen DK KOBENHA01 1,2 

Pharmacy Finland University of Helsinki SF HELSINK01 2 

Pharmacy France University Angers F ANGERS01 1,2 

Pharmacy France University Paul Sabatier Toulouse III F TOULOUSE03 2 

Pharmacy Italy Sapienza University of Rome I ROMA01 2 

Pharmacy Poland University Jagiellonski, Krakow PL KRAKOW01 1,2 

Pharmacy Spain University of Barcelona E BARCELO01 1,2 

Pharmacy UK King's College London UK LONDON017 1,2 

Pharmacy UK University College London UK LONDON029 1,2 

     

Meteorolgy Germany Freie Universität Berlin D_BERLIN01 2 

Meteorology Norway University of Bergen N Bergen01 1,2 

Oceanography Norway University of Bergen N Bergen01 1,2 

Physics Belgium University Gent B GENT01 1,2 

Physics Denmark Aarhus University DK ARHUS01 1,2 

Physics Denmark University of Copenhagen DK KOBENHA01 1,2 

Physics Estonia Tallinn University EE TALLINN05 1,2 

Physics France University Montpellier 2 F MONTPEL02 1,2 

Physics France University Pierre et Marie Curie F PARIS06 1,2 

Physics Germany Freie Universität Berlin D_BERLIN01 2 

Physics Germany Humboldt-Universität zu Berlin D BERLIN13 1,2 

Physics Germany RWTH Aachen University D AACHEN01 2 

Physics Germany Technische Universität München D MUNCHEN02 1,2 

Physics Germany Universität Heidelberg D HEIDELB01 1,2 

Physics Germany University Augsburg D AUGSBURG01 1,2 



Physics Germany University Bonn D BONN01 1,2 

Physics Poland University Jagiellonski, Krakow PL KRAKOW01 1,2 

Physics Portugal University of Lisboa P LISBOA02=109 1,2 

Physics Portugal University of Lisboa, Techn Univ. P LISBOA04=109 2 

Physics Spain University of Madrid E MADRID04 1,2 

Physics Sweden Chalmers University Gøteborg S GOTEBORG02 2 

Physics Sweden Lund University S LUND01 1,2 

Physics Sweden Stockholm University S STOCKH01 1,2 

Physics Switzerland University Zürich CH-ZURICH01 2 

Physics Turkey Bogazici University, Istanbul TR ISTANBU01 1,2 

Physics UK University of Edinburgh UK EDINBUR01 1 

     

 


